
School Term Dates 2020-21 

 

Please note that these dates may differ from those found on the Shropshire Council website. 

Tuesday 1st September 2020 – PD Day – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Wednesday 2nd September 2020 – PD Day – SCHOOL CLOSED 

 

Thursday 3rd September 2020 – TERM BEGINS 

Thursday 22nd October 2020 – TERM ENDS 

Friday 23rd October 2020 - PD Day – SCHOOL CLOSED 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY – Monday 26th October – Friday 30th October 2020 

Monday 2nd November 2020 – TERM BEGINS 

Friday 18th December 2020 – TERM ENDS 

END OF TERM HOLIDAY – Monday 21st December 2020 – Friday 1st January 2021 

 

Monday 4th January 2021 – TERM BEGINS 

Friday 12th February 2021 – TERM ENDS 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY – Monday 15th February – Friday 19th February 2021 

 

Monday 22nd February 2021 – TERM BEGINS 

Thursday 1st April 2021 – TERM ENDS 

Friday 2nd April 2021 – PUBLIC HOLIDAY – SCHOOL CLOSED 

END OF TERM HOLIDAY – Monday 5th April – Friday 16th April 2021 

 

Monday 19th April 2021 – TERM BEGINS 

Monday 3rd May 2021 – PUBLIC HOLIDAY – SCHOOL CLOSED 

Thursday 27th May 2021 – TERM ENDS 

Friday 28th May 2021 – PD Day – SCHOOL CLOSED 

HALF TERM HOLIDAY – Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June 2021 

 

Monday 7th June 2021 – TERM BEGINS 

Wednesday 21st July 2021 – TERM ENDS 

Thursday 22nd July 2021 – SUMMER HOLIDAY STARTS 

 

* One PD Day Date to be confirmed  


